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Move to Zero is Nike's journey toward zero carbon and zero waste to help protect
the future of sport. We exist to serve athletes everywhere and that’s why we’re on
a mission to help ensure a healthy planet. For us, there is no finish line.

NikeTeam.com will now display a sunburst logo next to products made with sustainable materials.
ook for this logo %smmamemmenaws to find products made -
with at least 50% sustainable materials by weight,
exclusive of trims. Sustainable materials include recycled
polyester or organic cotton.

Recycled polyester reduces carbon emissions and waste.

Organic cotton is grown without synthetic fertilizers and
with less water than conventional cotton.




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS JACKETS

NEW
NIKE STOCK LETTERMAN JACKET
DJ5971 $225.00

SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL

FABRIC: 91% polyester/9% elastane.

OFFER DATE: 05/01/22

New silhouette from team in SU22. Nike modern adaptation of the classic letterman jacket. Knit body
material popped in team color, fleece backed knit sleeves with poly exterior coating to give faux leather
look with additional weather protection. Anthracite sleeves for all colorways. Knit 1x1 rib on collar, sleeve
and bottom hem — Anthracite/White stripe for all colorways. Embroidered Swoosh design trademark on
lower left sleeve just above cuff.

010 Black/Team Anthracite/Charcoal Heather/(White) 060 Team Anthracite/Team Anthracite/Charcoal Heather/(White)
341 Team Dark Green/Team Anthracite/Charcoal Heather/(White) 377 Team Kelly Green/Team Anthracite/Charcoal Heather/(White)
419 Team Navy/Team Anthracite/Charcoal Heather/(White) 493 Team Royal/Team Anthracite/Charcoal Heather/(White)

545 Team Purple/Team Anthracite/Charcoal Heather/(White) 657 Team Scarlet/Team Anthracite/Charcoal Heather/(White)

669 Team Dark Maroon/Team Anthracite/Charcoal Heather/(White) 820 Team Orange/Team Anthracite/Charcoal Heather/(White)




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS JACKETS

NEW
NIKE LIGHTWEIGHT PLAYER JACKET
DJ5112 $95.00

SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL
FABRIC: 89% polyester/11% spandex.
OFFER DATE: 05/01/22

Key item for player pre-game. Refreshed silhouette for new look with player and marketplace insights.
Body/outer hood material stretch woven for mobility, knit sleeves for warmth, inner layer open hole mesh
hood for lock in feel/breathability. Media pockets on chest next to zipper, split seam overlay for mobility,
cut seam slightly above elbow for ability to remove sleeves, popped drawcord tips with team color
Swoosh design trademark. Body width: 24.25", Body length: 29.5" (size large).

010 Black/Team Gold/(White) 011 Black/Team Orange/(White) 013 Black/Anthracite/(White)

014 Black/University Red/(White) 015 Black/University Gold/(White) 060 Anthracite/Black/(White)

100 White/Black/(Black) 249 Dark Cinder/Black/(White) 341 Gorge Green/Anthracite/(White)

342 Gorge Green/University Gold/(White) 377 Apple Green/Anthracite/(White) 419 College Navy/Anthracite/(White)
420 College Navy/University Gold/(White) 421 College Navy/University Red/(White) 422 College Navy/Team Gold/(White)
423 College Navy/Team Orange/(White) 448 Valor Blue/Anthracite/(White) 493 Game Royal/Team Orange/(White)
494 Game Royal/Anthracite/(White) 545 Court Purple/Anthracite/(White) 546 Court Purple/University Gold/(White)
566 New Orchid/Anthracite/(White) 613 Team Crimson/Anthracite/(White) 657 University Red/Black/(White)

669 Deep Maroon/Anthracite/(White) 692 Team Maroon/Black/(White) 820 Team Orange/Black/(White)




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS JACKETS

NEW
NIKE LIGHTWEIGHT LS COACHES JACKET
DJ5115 $75.00

SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL
FABRIC: 89% polyester/11% spandex.
OFFER DATE: 05/01/22

Refreshing FA21 coach and staff favorited game day piece. Maintaining 4-way stretch woven material from
prior year, updating to recycled. Refreshing style through color and premium trims. Water-repellent out
layer with Dri-FIT technology in the pocket to help keep you dry. Made of at least 75% recycled polyester
fibers. Body width: 24.25", Body length: 30.5" (size large).

010 Black/White/(White) 011 Black/Univ Red/(Univ Red) 013 Black/Team Orange/(Team Orange)

014 Black/Univ Gold/(Univ Gold) 015 Black/Team Gold/(Team Gold) 100 White/Univ Red/(Univ Red)

101 White/Gorge Green/(Gorge Green) 102 White/Court Purple/(Court Purple) 103 White/Anthracite/(Anthracite)

104 White/Deep Maroon/(Deep Maroon) 105 White/Team Maroon/(Team Maroon) 106 White/Game Royal/(Game Royal)

341 Gorge Green/White/(White) 342 Gorge Green/Univ Gold/(Univ Gold) 377 Apple Green/White/(White)

419 College Navy/White/(White) 420 College Navy/Team Orange/(Team Orange) 421 College Navy/Univ Red/(Univ Red)

422 College Navy/Univ Gold/(Univ Gold) 423 College Navy/Team Gold/(Team Gold) 448 Valor Blue/White/(White) S

493 Game Royal/Univ Gold/(Univ Gold) 494 Game Royal/White/(White) 495 Game Royal/Univ Red/(Univ Red) ’ Y 4 a 4
496 Game Royal/Team Orange/(Team Orange) 545 Court Purple/Univ Gold/(Univ Gold) 546 Court Purple/White/(White) i

566 New Orchid/White/(White) 613 Team Crimson/White/(White) 657 Univ Red/White/(White)

669 Deep Maroon/White/(White) 692 Team Maroon/White/(White) 739 Univ Gold/White/(White) ‘ g ‘ y ‘ y ‘ 4 ‘ 4
783 Team Gold/White/(White) 802 Desert Orange/White/(White) 820 Team Orange/White/(White)

873 ]

Bright Ceramic/White/(White) |




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS JACKETS

NEW
NIKE LIGHTWEIGHT SS COACHES JACKET
DJ5113 $70.00

SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL
FABRIC: 89% polyester/11% spandex.
OFFER DATE: 05/01/22

Refreshing SU21 coach and staff favorited game day piece. Maintaining 4-way stretch woven material
from prior year, updating to recycled. Refreshing style through color and premium trims. Water-repellent
out layer with Dri-FIT technology in the pocket to help keep you dry. Made of at least 75% recycled
polyester fibers. Body width: 24.25", Body length: 30.5" (size large).

010 Black/White/(White) 011 Black/Univ Red/(Univ Red) 013 Black/Team Orange/(Team Orange)

014 Black/Univ Gold/(Univ Gold) 015 Black/Team Gold/(Team Gold) 100 White/Team Maroon/(Team Maroon)

101 White/Gorge Green/(Gorge Green) 102 White/Univ Red/(Univ Red) 103 White/Game Royal/(Game Royal)

104 White/Court Purple/(Court Purple) 105 White/Anthracite/(Anthracite) 106 White/Deep Maroon/(Deep Maroon)

341 Gorge Green/White/(White) 342 Gorge Green/Univ Gold/(Univ Gold) 377 Apple Green/White/(White)

419 College Navy/White/(White) 420 College Navy/Univ Red/(Univ Red) 421 College Navy/Team Orange/(Team Orange)
422 College Navy/Univ Gold/(Univ Gold) ~ 423 College Navy/Team Gold/(Team Gold) 448 Valor Blue/White/(White)

&~

493 Game Royal/Univ Gold/(Univ Gold) 494 Game Royal/Team Orange/(Team Orange) 495 Game Royal/Univ Red/(Univ Red)

496 Game Royal/White/(White) 545 Court Purple/White/(White) 546 Court Purple/Univ Gold/(Univ Gold)
566 New Orchid/White/(White) 613 Team Crimson/White/(White) 657 Univ Red/White/(White)

669 Deep Maroon/White/(White) 692 Team Maroon/White/(White) 739 Univ Gold/White/(White)

783 Team Gold/White/(White) 802 Desert Orange/White/(White) 820 Team Orange/White/(White)

873 Bright Ceramic/White/(White)

Y [ i Y




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS FLEECE

NEW
NIKE THERMA-FIT FLEECE PULLOVER
DJ5130 $75.00

SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL
FABRIC: 100% polyester.
OFFER DATE: 05/01/22

Maintained silhouette from FA21, refreshed shoulder insets to brighter pop team color. Popped drawcord
tips with team Swoosh design trademark. Highest visibility style in sideline collection. Product is made with
at least 75% recycled polyester fibers. Nike Therma-FIT technology helps manage your body’s natural heat
to keep you warm in cold-weather conditions. Body width: 24.25", Body length: 29.25" (size large).

010 Black/University Red/Black/(University Red) 011 Black/Team Orange/Black/(Team Orange)

013 Black/University Gold/Black/(University Gold) 014 Black/Team Gold/Black/(Team Gold)

015 Black/White/Black/(White) 060 Anthracite/White/Anthracite/(White)

341 Gorge Green/White/Gorge Green/(White) 342 Gorge Green/University Gold/Gorge Green/(University Gold)
377 Apple Green/White/Apple Green/(White) 419 College Navy/University Red/College Navy/(University Red)
420 College Navy/Team Gold/College Navy/(Team Gold) 421 College Navy/University Gold/College Navy/(University Gold)
422 College Navy/White/College Navy/(White) 448 Valor Blue/White/Valor Blue/(White)

493 Game Royal/Team Orange/Game Royal/(Team Orange) 494 Game Royal/White/Game Royal/(White)

545 Court Purple/White/Court Purple/(White) 566 New Orchid/White/New Orchid/(White)

613 Team Crimson/White/Team Crimson/(White) 657 University Red/White/University Red/(White)

669 Deep Maroon/White/Deep Maroon/(White) 692 Team Maroon/White/Team Maroon/(White)

738 University Gold/White/University Gold/(White) 740 University Gold/College Navy/University Gold/(College Navy)

802 Desert Orange/White/Desert Orange/(White) 820 Team Orange/White/Team Orange/(White)




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS

MIDWEIGHT TOPS

NEW
NIKE DRI-FIT LS HALF-ZIP TOP
DJ5131 $80.00

SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL
FABRIC: 86% polyester/14% cotton.

OFFER DATE: 05/01/22

Key sideline item for coach and staff. Maintained overall silhouette and stretch woven overlay on front/
back yoke from FA21. Fresh update to knit body material in heather veneer. Updated sleeves with
removable seam slightly above elbow for versatility. Body width: 23.5", Body length: 30" (size large).

010 Black/Team Orange/(Team Orange)
014 Black/Univ Red/(Univ Red)

249 Dark Cinder/White/(White)

377 Apple Green/White/(White)

421 College Navy/Tm Orange/(Tm Orange)
448 Valor Blue/White/(White)

495 Game Royal/Univ Red/(Univ Red)
546 Court Purple/White/(White)

657 Univ Red/White/(White)

693 Team Maroon/Team Gold/(Team Gold)
802 Desert Orange/White/(White)

= J o =

=

011 Black/White/(White)

015 Black/Univ Gold/(Univ Gold)

341 Gorge Green/White/(White)

419 College Navy/Univ Red/(Univ Red)
422 College Navy/White/(White)

493 Game Royal/White/(White)

496 Game Royal/Tm Orange/(Tm Orange)
566 New Orchid/White/(White)

669 Deep Maroon/White/(White)

739 Univ Gold/White/(White)

820 Team Orange/White/(White)

013 Black/Team Gold/(Team Gold)

060 Anthracite/White/(White)

342 Gorge Green/Univ Gold/(Univ Gold)
420 College Navy/Team Gold/(Team Gold)
423 College Navy/Univ Gold/(Univ Gold)
494 Game Royal/Univ Gold/(Univ Gold)
545 Court Purple/Univ Gold/(Univ Gold)
613 Team Crimson/White/(White)

692 Team Maroon/White/(White)

783 Team Gold/White/(White)

873 Bright Ceramic/White/(White)




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS

NEW
NIKE DRI-FIT LS PLAYER TOP
DJ5118 $60.00

SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL
FABRIC: 100% polyester.
OFFER DATE: 05/01/22

Key style for player on-field and in facility. Updating team color reveal shoulder insets to team color for
added energy. Maintained soft hand Dri-FIT material from '21. Body width: 22.25", Body length: 30.5"

(size large).

010 Black/White/White/(White) 011 Black/Team Orange/Team Orange/(Team Orange)

013 Black/University Red/University Red/(University Red) 014 Black/Team Gold/Team Gold/(Team Gold)

015 Black/University Gold/University Gold/(University Gold) 060 Anthracite/White/White/(White)

100 White/Black/Black/(Black) 341 Gorge Green/White/White/(White)

342 Gorge Green/University Gold/University Gold/(University Gold) 377 Apple Green/White/White/(White)

419 College Navy/White/White/(White) 420 College Navy/Team Orange/Team Orange/(Team Orange)

421 College Navy/Team Gold/Team Gold/(Team Gold) 422 College Navy/University Red/University Red/(University Red)
423 College Navy/University Gold/University Gold/(University Gold) 448 Valor Blue/White/White/(White)

493 Game Royal/White/White/(White) 494 Game Royal/University Gold/University Gold/(University Gold)
495 Game Royal/Team Orange/Team Orange/(Team Orange) 496 Game Royal/University Red/University Red/(University Red)
545 Court Purple/White/White/(White) 546 Court Purple/University Gold/University Gold/(University Gold)
613 Team Crimson/White/White/(White) 657 University Red/White/White/(White)

669 Deep Maroon/White/White/(White) 692 Team Maroon/White/White/(White)

693 Team Maroon/Team Gold/Team Gold/(Team Gold) 739 University Gold/White/White/(White)

783 Team Gold/White/White/(White) 802 Desert Orange/White/White/(White)

820 Team Orange/White/White/(White) 873 Bright Ceramic/White/White/(White)




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS

NEW
NIKE DRI-FIT SS PLAYER TOP
DJ5133 $55.00

SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL
FABRIC: 100% polyester.
OFFER DATE: 05/01/22

Updating team color reveal shoulder insets to add stretch so you can move naturally and play at your best.
Maintained soft hand Dri-FIT material from "21. Body width: 22.25", Body length: 30.5" (size large).

010 Black/White/White/(White) 011 Black/University Red/University Red/(University Red)

013 Black/Team Orange/Team Orange/(Team Orange) 014 Black/Team Gold/Team Gold/(Team Gold)

015 Black/University Gold/University Gold/(University Gold) 060 Anthracite/White/White/(White)

100 White/Black/Black/(Black) 341 Gorge Green/White/White/(White)

342 Gorge Green/University Gold/University Gold/(University Gold) 377 Apple Green/White/White/(White)

419 College Navy/White/White/(White) 420 College Navy/University Red/University Red/(University Red)
421 College Navy/Team Gold/Team Gold/(Team Gold) 422 College Navy/Team Orange/Team Orange/(Team Orange)
423 College Navy/University Gold/University Gold/(University Gold) 448 Valor Blue/White/White/(White)

493 Game Royal/Team Orange/Team Orange/(Team Orange) 494 Game Royal/University Gold/University Gold/(University Gold)
495 Game Royal/University Red/University Red/(University Red) 496 Game Royal/White/White/(White)

545 Court Purple/University Gold/University Gold/(University Gold) 546 Court Purple/White/White/(White)

613 Team Crimson/White/White/(White) 657 University Red/White/White/(White)

669 Deep Maroon/White/White/(White) 692 Team Maroon/White/White/(White)

693 Team Maroon/Team Gold/Team Gold/(Team Gold) 739 University Gold/White/White/(White)

783 Team Gold/White/White/(White) 802 Desert Orange/White/White/(White)

820 Team Orange/White/White/(White) 87

@

Bright Ceramic/White/White/(White)




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS

NEW
NIKE DRI-FIT SS COACHES POLO
DJ5123 $75.00

SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL
FABRIC: 86% polyester/14% spandex.
OFFER DATE: 05/01/22

A sideline favorite, carried over fabrication and fit of our SUFA21 woven polo. Updated material to heather
veneer for fresh updated and eleveated visual texture. Chevron design at chest reflect Nike heritage, while
a no-show placket adds a clean, modern look. Body width: 23.5", Body length: 31" (size large).

010
06
101
103
105
107
24
342
419
42
42
493
495
545
566
657
692
13
802
873

=3

©

@ =

@

Black/White/(White) (Heather)

Anthracite/White/(White) (Heather)

White/Gorge Green/(Gorge Green) (Heather)
White/Court Purple/(Court Purple) (Heather)
White/Deep Maroon/(Deep Maroon) (Heather)
White/University Red/(University Red) (Heather)

Dark Cinder/White/(White) (Heather)

Gorge Green/White/(White) (Heather)

College Navy/White/(White) (Heather)

College Navy/Team Gold/(Team Gold) (Heather)

College Navy/University Gold/(University Gold) (Heather)
Game Royal/Team Orange/(Team Orange) (Heather)
Game Royal/University Red/(University Red) (Heather)
Court Purple/University Gold/(University Gold) (Heather)
New Orchid/White/(White) (Heather)

University Red/White/(White) (Heather)

Team Maroon/White/(White) (Heather)

University Gold/White/(White) (Heather)

Desert Orange/White/(White) (Heather)

Bright Ceramic/White/(White) (Heather)

o1
100
102
104
106
108
34
37
420
42
4
494
496
546
613
669
873
78
820

- =

> N
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Black/Team Gold/(Team Gold) (Heather)
White/Black/(Black) (Heather)

White/College Navy/(College Navy) (Heather)
White/Team Maroon/(Team Maroon) (Heather)
White/Team Crimson/(Team Crimson) (Heather)
White/Game Royal/(Game Royal) (Heather)

Gorge Green/University Gold/(University Gold) (Heather)
Apple Green/Sequoia/White/(White) (Heather)

College Navy/Team Orange/(Team Orange) (Heather)
College Navy/University Red/(University Red) (Heather)
Valor Blue/White/(White) (Heather)

Game Royal/University Gold/(University Gold) (Heather)
Game Royal/White/(White) (Heather)

Court Purple/White/(White) (Heather)

Team Crimson/White/(White) (Heather)

Deep Maroon/White/(White) (Heather)

Bright Ceramic/White/(White) (Heather)

Team Gold/White/(White) (Heather)

Team Orange/White/(White) (Heather)




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS

NIKE DRI-FIT PLAYER POCKET SHORT
CW5409 $70.00

SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL

FABRIC: 86% polyester/14% spandex.

OFFER DATE: 06/01/21

The Nike Player Shorts are a go-to piece for workouts or training. Their lightweight fabric stretches with
you while wicking away sweat to keep you cool, dry and comfortable. Hip width: 23", Inseam length: 7"

(size large).

010 Black/Flat Silver/(White)

419 College Navy/Flat Silver/(White)
545 Court Purple/Flat Silver/(White)
669 Deep Maroon/Flat Silver/(White)
783 Team Gold/Flat Silver/(White)

341 Gorge Green/Flat Silver/(White)
448 Valor Blue/Flat Silver/(White)
613 Team Crimson/Flat Silver/(White)
692 Team Maroon/Flat Silver/(White)
802 Desert Orange/Flat Silver/(White)

SIDE INSET DETAIL

377 Apple Green/Flat Silver/(White)
480 Game Royal/Flat Silver/(White)
657 Univ Red/Flat Silver/(White)
717 Sundown/Flat Silver/(White)
891 Team Orange/Flat Silver/(White)

% Sustainable Materials

SHORTS




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS

NEW

NIKE DRI-FIT KNIT SHORT

DJ5125 $45.00

SIZES: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL
FABRIC: 100% polyester.
OFFER DATE: 05/01/22

Key off-field and sideline item for coach and staff. Same favorited fit from '21 with 7" inseam, updated
with energetic team color blocking. Team color reveal side insets for pop color and increased breathability.
Dri-FIT knit material. Hip width: 23.75", Inseam length: 7" (size large).

007 Flat Silver/Black/Black/(Flat Silver)

011 Black/University Red/University Red/(Black)

014 Black/Team Gold/Team Gold/(Black)

060 Anthracite/Flat Silver/White/(Anthracite)

342 Gorge Green/University Gold/University Gold/(Gorge Green)
419 College Navy/University Red/University Red/(College Navy)
421 College Navy/Team Orange/Team Orange/(College Navy)
423 College Navy/Team Gold/Team Gold/(College Navy)

494 Game Royal/Team Orange/Team Orange/(Game Royal)
496 Game Royal/Flat Silver/White/(Game Royal)

546 Court Purple/University Gold/University Gold/(Court Purple)
613 Team Crimson/Flat Silver/White/(Team Crimson)

669 Deep Maroon/Flat Silver/White/(Deep Maroon)

693 Team Maroon/Team Gold/Team Gold/(Team Maroon)

873 Bright Ceramic/Flat Silver/White/(Bright Ceramic)

010 Black/Flat Silver/White/(Black)

013 Black/Team Orange/Team Orange

015 Black/University Gold/University Gold/(Black)

341 Gorge Green/Flat Silver/White/(Gorge Green)

377 Apple Green/Flat Silverlt/White/(Apple Green)

420 College Navy/Flat Silver/White/(College Navy)

422 College Navy/University Gold/University Gold/(College Navy)
493 Game Royal/University Gold/University Gold/(Game Royal)
495 Game Royal/University Red/University Red/(Game Royal)
545 Court Purple/Flat Silver/White/(Court Purple)

566 New Orchid/Flat Silver/White/(New Orchid)

657 University Red/Flat Silver/White/(University Red)

692 Team Maroon/Flat Silver/White/(Team Maroon)

802 Desert Orange/Flat Silver/White/(Desert Orange)

SHORTS




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS HEADWE

NIKE TEAM AERO L91 ADJ SL

DH2410 $30.00

Must order in multiples of 3.

SIZES: S, XL, 1SIZE

FABRIC: 88% polyester/12% spandex.

OFFER DATE: 06/01/21

END DATE: 09/01/22

010 Black/(White)

060 Anthracite/(White)
237 Baroque Brown/(White)
341 Gorge Green/(White)
419 College Navy/(White)
547 Court Purple/(White)
669 Deep Maroon/(White)
765 Yellow Strike/(White)
873 Bright Ceramic/(White)

012 Wolf Grey/(White)
100 White/(Black)

247 Khaki/(Black)

374 Apple Green/(White)
448 Valor Blue/(White)
613 Team Crimson/(White)
692 Team Maroon/(White)
783 Team Gold/(White)
891 Team Orange/(White)

026 Flint Grey/(White)

120 Natural/(Black)

249 Dark Cinder/(White)
400 Aero Blue/(White)

480 Game Royal/(White)
657 University Red/(White)
739 University Gold/(White)
802 Desert Orange/(White)

% Sustainable Materials




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS H DWE

NIKE TEAM DRY BUCKET SL
DH2415 $32.00

Must order in multiples of 3.

SIZES: S/M, M/L, L/XL

FABRIC: 100% polyester.
OFFER DATE: 06/01/21 END DATE: 09/01/22

010 Black/(White)

100 White/(Black)

341 Gorge Green/(White)
448 Valor Blue/(White)
613 Team Crimson/(White)
692 Team Maroon/(White)
891 Team Orange/(White)

012 Wolf Grey/(White)

237 Baroque Brown/(White)
374 Apple Green/(White)
480 Game Royal/(White)
657 University Red/(White)
802 Desert Orange/(White)

060 Anthracite/(White)
247 Khaki/(Black)

419 College Navy/(White)
547 Court Purple/(White)
669 Deep Maroon/(White)
873 Bright Ceramic/(White)




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS

NIKE TEAM BEANIE POM SL
DH2412 $30.00

Must order in multiples of 3.
SIZES: One Size — Miscellaneous

FABRIC: 100% acrylic.
OFFER DATE: 06/01/21 END DATE: 09/01/22

010 Black/(White)

060 Anthracite/(White)
237 Baroque Brown/(White)
341 Gorge Green/(White)
419 College Navy/(White)
547 Court Purple/(White)
669 Deep Maroon/(White)
765 Yellow Strike/(White)
873 Bright Ceramic/(White)

012 Wolf Grey/(White)
100 White/(Black)

247 Khaki/(Black)

374 Apple Green/(White)
448 Valor Blue/(White)
613 Team Crimson/(White)
692 Team Maroon/(White)
783 Team Gold/(White)
891 Team Orange/(White)

026 Flint Grey/(White)

120 Natural/(Black)

249 Dark Cinder/(White)
400 Aero Blue/(White)

480 Game Royal/(White)
657 University Red/(White)
739 University Gold/(White)
802 Desert Orange/(White)




MEN’'S AUTHENTICS H DWE

NIKE TEAM AERO VISOR SL
DH2411 $28.00

Must order in multiples of 3.

SIZES: S, XL, 1SIZE
FABRIC: 100% polyester.
OFFER DATE: 06/01/21 END DATE: 09/01/22

010 Black/(White)

060 Anthracite/(White)
237 Baroque Brown/(White)
341 Gorge Green/(White)
419 College Navy/(White)
547 Court Purple/(White)
669 Deep Maroon/(White)
765 Yellow Strike/(White)
873 Bright Ceramic/(White)

012 Wolf Grey/(White)
100 White/(Black)

247 Khaki/(Black)

374 Apple Green/(White)
448 Valor Blue/(White)
613 Team Crimson/(White)
692 Team Maroon/(White)
783 Team Gold/(White)
891 Team Orange/(White)

026 Flint Grey/(White)

120 Natural/(Black)

249 Dark Cinder/(White)
400 Aero Blue/(White)

480 Game Royal/(White)
657 University Red/(White)
739 University Gold/(White)
802 Desert Orange/(White)




NIKE TEAM SPORTS — COLOR MATCHING CHART:

Many Nike Team colors have more than one name for the same color. This chart shows colors of the same value with different names.

TEAM WHITE

TEAM PURPLE

TEAM CARDINAL
TEAM MAROON

TEAM BLACK

TEAM VEGAS GOLD
TEAM GOLD

ACTION GREEN

TEAM DK MAROON
DEEP MAROON

TEAM BLUE GREY

JERSEY GOLD

LT GREEN SPARK

PHOTO BLUE

YELLOW STRIKE

WOLF GREY

TEAM ROYAL BLUE

TOUR YELLOW

COOL GREY DK STEEL GREY

TEAM KELLY GREEN
APPLE GREEN

GAME ROYAL TIDAL BLUE

BRIGHT CRIMSON

DESERT ORANGE

TEAM ANTHRACITE

TEAM DK GREEN
GORGE GREEN

TEAM SCARLET
UNIVERSITY RED

TEAM BRIGHT GOLD
SUNDOWN
UNIVERSITY GOLD

FLINT GREY

ANTHRACITE

NOBLE GREEN

AERO BLUE

TEAM CRIMSON

DK GREY HEATHER

TEAM BROWN

OBSIDIAN

BLUSTERY

GYM RED

TEAM ORANGE

NATURAL

TEAM NAVY
COLLEGE NAVY

TEAM RED
TEAM
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